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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

092326113113
1.25
4.02
6.11
0.410
Shrink Wrap
Yes

PACKAGING
Pack I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

30092326113114
10
1

1-Gang Weatherproof In-Use Cover, Expandable, Bronze

FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Low profile design expands for weatherproof protection while an outlet is in use

• Revolutionary patented design expands from 1 in. to 3 in. for In-Use needs
• Ultra rugged polycarbonate & synthetic neoprene rubber that will not dry rot, crack or 
  deteriorate in sunlight
• Quick-Fit keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute
• Universal Fit Adapter System Technology (U-Fast) for 55-in-1 custom device configurations, 
  comes pre-configured for GFCI
• 100% paintable surface
• Clear window allows for quick/easy visual inspection
• Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware
• Vertical or horizontal device mount

The original attractive profile in-use cover for residential or commercial applications

CERTIFICATIONS


