



*Commercial, Industrial
and Residential Electrical Products*

1-Gang Weatherproof In-Use Cover, Expandable, Bronze

Catalog #:
ML450Z



16ⁱⁿ1

FEATURE BENEFIT

Low profile design expands for weatherproof protection while an outlet is in use

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Revolutionary patented design expands from 1 in. to 3 in. for In-Use needs
- Ultra rugged polycarbonate & synthetic neoprene rubber that will not dry rot, crack or deteriorate in sunlight
- Quick-Fit keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute
- Universal Fit Adapter System Technology (U-Fast) for 55-in-1 custom device configurations, comes pre-configured for GFCI
- 100% paintable surface
- Clear window allows for quick/easy visual inspection
- Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware
- Vertical or horizontal device mount

APPLICATIONS

The original attractive profile in-use cover for residential or commercial applications

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	092326113113
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.25
Ea Width (in.):	4.02
Ea Height (in.):	6.11
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.410
Package Type:	Shrink Wrap
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

PACKAGING

Pack 12of5:	30092326113114
Standard Carton Qty:	10
Min Order Qty:	1



Enhance Your Outdoor Space!

⚠ WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive
Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Revision 1, December 2019



**COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION**

A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

TAYMAC
Tempe, AZ 85281
480-921-7552
www.hubbell.com/taymac/en

